
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

21 
75 

313 
384 

46 
95 
91 
12 

6 
1 

74 
4 

66 
51 

5 
64 

Name 

SORRENTI Mattia 
STARNONE Fabio 
SARCHI Roberto Jason 
DESTEFANIS Matteo 
ALOISIO Pietro 
CORRADI Alex 
SOLCA' Marco 
ROVELLI Federico 
ALOISIO Francesco 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
CARONE Luca 
FERRARA Yuri 
LICO Santo 
CENSALE Paolo 

DE MAIO Randy 
KRSEVAN Enej 

Class 

SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SUPERMONO OPEN 
SPORTBIKE 

SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

2 

Total Tm 

12:54.537 
13:00.552 
13:00.962 
13:05.972 
13:06.296 
13:17.971 
13:18.780 
13:23.394 
13:23.513 
13:25.281 
13:42.481 
13:43.143 
13:52.069 
13:08.332 

2:31.834 

Diff 

6.015 
6.425 

11.435 
11.759 
23.434 
24.243 
28.857 
28.976 
30.744 
47.944 
48.606 
57.532 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

6.015 
0.410 
5.010 
0.324 

11.675 
0.809 
4.614 
0.119 
1.768 

17.200 
0.662 
8.926 
1 Lap 

Model/Engine 

Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Kramer 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Best Tm 

1:09.708 
1:10.005 
1:10.073 
1:10.805 
1:10.785 
1:11.775 
1:11.407 
1:11.949 
1:11.984 
1:11.659 
1:13.481 
1:14.069 
1:13.940 
1:16.529 

1:13.666 

Best Speed 

121,363 
120,849 
120,731 
119,483 
119,517 
117,868 
118,476 
117,583 
117,526 
118,059 
115,132 
114,218 
114,417 
110,546 

114,843 
- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.015 

Avg. Speed 

120,149 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.708 

Best Speed 

121,363 

Best Lap by 

21 - SORRENTI Mattia 
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Trofei MES 4 Round 
SPORTBIKE - SUPERMONO OPEN 

Gara 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:31:23 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

28/07/2024 15:30 


